Career Development Event 2 The A Waa
10.00 — 13.00, Thursday 13 October — e cade y ()f

Victoria Gallery & Museum, Liverpool, L3 5RF <~ Medical Sciences

Communicating and connecting beyond
your sector

09.30

10.00

10.15

10.45

11.15

11.30

12.55

13.00

Arrival, refreshments and registration

Welcome

Chair — Professor Dame Nicky Cullum FMedSci, Professor of Nursing,
University of Manchester and Director, NIHR ARC for Greater
Manchester

Speaker presentations

* Dr Helen Surana, Associate Editor, BMJ Innovations

 Dr Amit Pujari, Senior Lecturer in Biomedical Engineering, University
of Hertfordshire

» Professor Philip Bejon FMedSci, Director of the Wellcome-KEMRI-
Oxford Collaborative Research Programme

Q&A panel session
Chaired by Professor Dame Nicky Cullum FMedSci

Refreshments

Training workshop
Interdisciplinary collaboration workshop by Skillfluence

Closing remarks

Lunch

programmes@acmedsci.ac.uk , @AMS_Careers




	Slide Number 1

