

Communicating and connecting beyond your sector

09.30	Arrival, refreshments and registration
10.00	Welcome Chair – Professor Dame Nicky Cullum FMedSci, Professor of Nursing, University of Manchester and Director, NIHR ARC for Greater Manchester
10.15	 Speaker presentations Dr Helen Surana, Associate Editor, BMJ Innovations Dr Amit Pujari, Senior Lecturer in Biomedical Engineering, University of Hertfordshire Professor Philip Bejon FMedSci, Director of the Wellcome-KEMRI-Oxford Collaborative Research Programme
10.45	Q&A panel session Chaired by Professor Dame Nicky Cullum FMedSci
11.15	Refreshments
11.30	Training workshop Interdisciplinary collaboration workshop by Skillfluence
12.55	Closing remarks
13.00	Lunch



